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Spielleiter: Sean Schuster - Untere Jahnstrasse 11 - 91572 Bechhofen
Tel.: 09822; Fax: 3090051; Mail: Sean.Schuster@email.de

SKK Bechhofen

Schulz, Florian
Rietsch, Nicole
Schulz, Ingrid
Wanner, Reinhold

107

Fichte Feuchtwangen 2

Weil3, Glinter
Fiedler, Walter
Schmidt, Reinhold
Endress, Dieter

86

SKK Monchsroth 4

Reilig, Helmut
Klein, Wolfgang
Bundschuh, Helmut
Hunh, Lothar

81

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 5

Gilillich, Karlheinz
Seyfried, Michael
Pfeiffer, Martin
Wolf, Thomas

76

Gut Holz Herrieden 3

Vogl, Johann
Zeitz, Mario
Lehner, Noreen
Pfahler, Bernd

95

Gut Holz Herrieden 3

Lehner, Noreen
Zeitz, Mario
Vogl, Johann
Pfahler, Bernd

3,0
Kegel SP
498 4,0
432 1,0
450 1,0
451 1,0
1831 7,0

5,0
Kegel SP
456 2,0
475 4,0
483 4,0
438 0,5
1852 10,5

5,0
Kegel SP
475 2,0
474 3,0
457 3,0
460 0,0
1866 8,0

5,0
Kegel SP
486 2,0
563 4,0
456 2,0
441 3,0
1946 11,0

6,0
Kegel SP
508 2,0
508 4.0
496 3,0
517 3,0
2029 12,0

6,0
Kegel SP
509 2,0
508 4,0
522 3,0
514 4,0
2053 13,0

Ergebnisiibersicht

: 3,0
MP MP SP
1,0 0,0

1,0 3,0
1,0 3,0
1,0 3,0
1,0 3,0 9,0

2 1,0
MP MP SP
1,0 2,0
1,0 0,0
1,0 0,0

1,0 35
30 1,0 55

: 1,0
MP MP SP
1,0 2,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0

1,0 4,0
3,0 1,0 8,0

: 1,0
MP MP SP
1,0 2,0
1,0 0,0

1,0 2,0
1,0 1,0
30 1,0 5,0

: 0,0
MP MP SP
1,0 2,0
1,0 0,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
40 00 4,0

: 0,0
MP MP SP
1,0 2,0
1,0 0,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 0,0
4,0 0,0 3,0

Kegel
419

468
455
478
1820

Kegel
439

420
377
471
1707

Kegel
450

411
426
522
1809

Kegel
482

426
474
434
1816

Kegel
501

461
459
483
1904

Kegel
488

414
513
420
1835

SKC Leutershausen

Webel, Sabine
Bach, Christine
Weber, Gabi

Bartel, Dietmar

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 5

Pfeiffer, Martin
Eisenbeil}, Theodor
Popel, Adi

Wolf, Thomas

FA Dinkelsbihl 3

Grimm, Andreas
Lange, Hannelore
Rathgeb, Ursula
Holzmann, Eva

SKK Moénchsroth 4

Schache, Horst
Engelhardt, Jirgen
Meyer, Frank
Reilig, Helmut

SV Buch am Wald 3

Schuba, Horst
Gackstatter, Michael
Doppelhammer, Stefan
Kriegbaum, Kerstin

FA Dinkelsbihl 3

Grimm, Andreas
Lange, Hannelore
Holzmann, Eva
Rathgeb, Ursula
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